Gruppeneinteilung Klasse 9a
	
	Gruppe 1
	
	Gruppe 2

	01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
	Backmann, Lukas
Brückner, Emanuel
Schulze, Max
Spillmann, Benno
Worm, Jacob
Brauer, Lilly
Brückner, Lilly
Hatzel, Fanni
Heckfuß, Carolin
Henke, Isabell
Höckendorff, Larissa
Hözel, Lara - Chantal

	01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
	Bruneker, Linus
Herrmann, Jonathan
Kunert, Leopold Linus
Lauke, Moritz
Kapp, Emma
Kuhnert, Finnja
Matthesius, Celine
Metzke, Lucienne
Schons, Gesine Henriette
Seidel, Tine
Sprenger, July
Theiß, Tamara
Wendt, Silvana

	Unterrichtstage:
12.04.
14.04.
16.04.
20.04.
22.04.
26.04.
28.04.
30.04.

04.05.
06.05.
10.05.
18.05.
20.05.
26.05.
28.05.

01.06.
03.06.
07.06.
09.06.
11.06.
15.06.
17.06.
21.06.
23.06.
25.06.
29.06.

01.07.
05.07.
07.07.
09.07.
13.07.
15.07.
19.07.
21.07.
23.07.

	Unterrichtstage:
13.04.
15.04.
19.04.
21.04.
23.04.
27.04.
29.04.
03.05.
05.05.
07.05.
11.05.
17.05.
19.05.
21.05.
27.05.
31.05.

02.06.
04.06.
08.06.
10.06.
14.06.
16.06.
18.06.
22.06.
24.06.
28.06.
30.06.

02.07.
06.07.
08.07.
12.07.
14.07.
16.07.
20.07.
22.07.
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